Position

Gis Tech/Mwd
Tech
Tech
Tech
Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District
Palo Verde Irrigation District

Palo Verde Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$73,672
$41,305
$36,067
$33,505
$20,294

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$7,416
$16,318
$22,993
$7,416
$7,416



