Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Gis Tech/Mwd		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Engineering	\$73,672	\$7,416
Tech		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Engineering	\$41,305	\$16,318
Tech		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Engineering	\$36,067	\$22,993
Tech		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Engineering	\$33,505	\$7,416
Chief		Palo Verde Irrigation District	Engineering	\$20,294	\$7,416